108
Cutting , Sawing and Grinding
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
CUTTING,
SAWING AND
GRINDING
109
5

● Three-position side handle
● Safety multi-finger dead-man’s switch
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Baby Grinder Big Grinder P 1x Angle grinder AG 230-20D, 1x Installation wrench M14 / 5/8”, 1x Protective cover LAG230, 1x
Angle grinder AG 115-8D 230V, 1x Installation wrench M14 / 5/8”, 1x Protective cover Ø115
1 pc 3558934
AG 230-20D 1x Angle grinder AG 230-20D, 1x Installation wrench M14 / 5/8”, 1x Protective cover LAG230 1 pc 2116134
112
Cutting , Sawing and Grinding
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Angle grinder DCG 230-D
Technical data
Disclaimer Use the spec-
ified guard for
the type of
disc selected
Rated input power 2600 W
Disc diameter 230 mm
A-weighted emission sound power
level1)
101 dB (A)
Active Torque Control Yes
No-load speed 6500 rpm
Max. cutting depth 60 mm
Supply cord length 4000 mm
Weight according to EPTA Proce-
dure 01/2003
6.6 kg
1) according to EN 60745
KEY APPLICATIONS & ADVANTAGES
● Cutting concrete
● Slitting for installation of cable conduits
in concrete and brick
● For mineral materials and metals
● Hilti Smart Power technology ensures
constantly high cutting performance
● ATC provides maximum safety and
unrestricted working comfort thanks to
automatic motor cut-out in potentially
hazardous situations
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DCG 230-D 230V box 1x Angle grinder DCG 230-D 230V EU, 1x Quick-locking nut flat 1 pc 70293
Angle grinder DCG 230-DB
Technical data
Disclaimer Use the spec-
ified guard for
the type of
disc selected
Rated input power 2400 W
Disc diameter 230 mm
A-weighted emission sound power
level1)
101 dB (A)
Active Torque Control Yes
No-load speed 6500 rpm
Max. cutting depth 60 mm
Supply cord length 4000 mm
Weight according to EPTA Proce-
dure 01/2003
6.8 kg
1) according to EN 60745
KEY APPLICATIONS & ADVANTAGES
● General cutting and grinding (with
quick-acting brake for added safety)
● Surface finishing work on materials of
all kinds
● Joint repair and slitting for installation of
cable conduits
● Hilti Smart Power technology ensures
constantly high cutting performance
● ATC provides maximum safety and
unrestricted working comfort thanks to
automatic motor cut-out in potentially
hazardous situations
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DCG 230-DB 230V box 1x Angle grinder DCG 230-DB 230V EU, 1x Quick-locking nut flat 1 pc 70743
Cordless angle grinder AG 125-A22
KEY APPLICATIONS & ADVANTAGES
● Finishing
● Demolition
● Cutting and grinding steel and other
metals
● Best ergonomic design and safety
features of all comparable tools on the
market (disc brake, ATC, automatic off)
● 30-40 % higher performance and battery
capacity than competitors’ tools
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack quantity Item number
AG 125-A22 1x Cordless grinder AG 125 1x Case 1 pc
Technical data
Disk diameter 125 mm
Max cutting depth 34 mm
Spindle thread 14 mm
Active torque control Yes
Active Vibration Reduction No
Weight according to EPTA Proce-
dure 01/2003
2.7 kg
Battery type Li-ion
Deadman switch Yes

1 pc 404151
Cordless reciprocating saw WSR 36-A
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WSR 36-A cas 1x Cordless reciprocating saw WSR 36-A, 1x
Case
1 pc 213996
117
5
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Cutting , Sawing and Grinding
117
Thin cutting disc, UP line AC-D
Ordering designation Blade thickness Sales pack
quantity
Item number
AC-D 115 Inox UP 1.0mm 1 mm 25 pc 361893
Cutting disc, UP line AC-D
Ordering
designation
Blade diameter Disc diameter Blade thickness Blade / disc
shape
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
AC-D 125 UP
2.5mm
125 mm 125 mm 2.5 mm Shape 42 25 pc 361876
AC-D 230 UP
2.5mm
230 mm 230 mm 2.5 mm 25 pc 361879
Grinding disc, UP line AG-D
Ordering designation Blade diameter Disc diameter Blade thickness Sales pack
quantity
Item number
AG-D 115 UP 6.4mm 115 mm 115 mm 6.4 mm 10 pc 361898
AG-D 230 UP 6.4mm 230 mm 230 mm 6.4 mm 10 pc 361902
Super performance thin abrasive cutting disc AC-D SP-line
Ordering designation Blade diameter Disc diameter Blade thickness Sales pack
quantity
Item number
AC-D 115x1.2 SP 117 mm 115 mm 1.2 mm 25 pc 2047357
AC-D 125 (5”) SP CAG 125 mm 125 mm 1 mm 25 pc 2126634
Cutting disc, SP line AC-D SP
Ordering
designation
Blade diameter Disc diameter Blade thickness Blade / disc
shape
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
AC-D 115 USP
2.5mm
115 mm 115 mm 2.5 mm Shape 42 25 pc 361880
AC-D 230 USP
2.5mm
230 mm 230 mm 2.5 mm Shape 41 25 pc 361884
Grinding disc, SP line AG-D SP
Ordering designation Blade diameter Disc diameter Blade thickness Sales pack
quantity
Item number
AG-D 115 USP 6.4mm 115 mm 115 mm 6.4 mm 10 pc 361903
AG-D 230 USP 6.4mm 230 mm 230 mm 6.4 mm 10 pc 361907
Super performance flap disc for light grinding AF-D SP-line
Ordering designation Blade diameter Disc diameter Max. permitted speed Sales pack
quantity
Item number
AF-D 115 G60 RF CX SP 115 mm 115 mm 13300 rpm 10 pc 438326
AF-D 125 G60 RF CX SP 125 mm 125 mm 12200 rpm 10 pc 438329
Sanding discs for wood W-CFE 150-VW
Ordering designation Grain density - for aluminium Sales pack
quantity
Item number
W-CFE 150-VW P60 (50) P60 50 pc 315730
W-CFE 150-VW P80 (50) P80 50 pc 315731
W-CFE 150-VW P120 (50) P120 50 pc 315733
Cutting , Sawing and Grinding
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Sanding wood with random orbit sanders
Ordering designation Grain density - for aluminium Sales pack
quantity
Item number
W-CFO 280-VW P60 (50) P60 50 pc 315763
W-CFO 280-VW P80 (50) P80 50 pc 315764

cutting all types of abrasive materials including masonry, brick and sand-lime block
SPX Masonry
Ordering designation Blade
thickness
Segment width Blade diameter Segment length Sales pack
quantity
Item number
EQD SPX 115/22 mas. 1.5 mm 2.2 mm 115 mm 29 mm 1 pc 2117982
EQD SPX 125/22 mas. 1.7 mm 2.4 mm 125 mm 32 mm 1 pc 2117984
EQD SPX 125/22 (6) mas. 1.7 mm 2.4 mm 125 mm 32 mm 6 pc 2117985
EQD SPX 180/22 mas. 1.7 mm 2.4 mm 180 mm 37 mm 1 pc 2117988
EQD SPX 230/22 mas. 1.7 mm 2.6 mm 230 mm 39 mm 1 pc 2117990
EQD SPX 230/22 (6) mas. 1.7 mm 2.6 mm 230 mm 39 mm 6 pc 2117991
EQD SPX 305/22 mas. 2.4 mm 3.2 mm 305 mm 38 mm 1 pc 2117992
Premium diamond slitting blade for slitting tools, for slitting concrete and masonry SP-
SL Universal
Ordering designation Blade thickness Blade diameter Number of segments Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SP-SL 125 (2) univ 1.5 mm 125 mm 10 2 pc 2118050
SP-SL 185 (2) univ 1.55 mm 185 mm 15 2 pc 2118054
Premium diamond cutting blade for angle grinders, for cutting tiles, ceramics and nat-
ural stone SP-T Tile
Ordering designation Disc diameter Segment width Max. permitted speed Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SP-T 115/22 tile 115 mm 1.6 mm 11225 rpm 1 pc 2117706
SP-T 125/22 (2) tile 125 mm 1.6 mm 11225 rpm 2 pc 2117709
SP-T 230/22 tile 230 mm 1.9 mm 6650 rpm 1 pc 2117721
Premium diamond cutting disc for angle grinders, for cutting hard tiles, ceramics and
natural stone SP-T Hard Tile
Ordering designation Disc diameter Sales pack quantity Item number
SP-T 230/22 stoneware 1 pc 2136428
SP-T 115/22 stoneware 115 mm 1 pc 2117722
SP-T 125/22 (2) stoneware 125 mm 2 pc 2117725
120
Cutting , Sawing and Grinding
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Diamond cutting disc Asphalt (A)
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DC-D 350/3.2/25.4 A1 1 pc 360640
Ultimate diamond cutting blade for gas saws, angle grinders and electric cutters, for
cutting all types of concrete C-SP
Ordering designation Disc diameter Blade
thickness
Segment width Blade diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DC-D 125/22 C-SP 125 mm 1.5 mm 2.2 mm 105 mm 1 pc 425848
DC-D 230/22 C-SP 230 mm 1.7 mm 2.6 mm 206 mm 1 pc 425866
DC-D 230/22 C-SP (5) 230 mm 1.7 mm 2.6 mm 206 mm 5 pc 425867
General Performance diamond cutting disc GP (single segments)
Ordering designation Disc diameter Max. cutting depth Number of segments Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DC-D 115/22.2/GPx5 115 mm 30 mm 9 5 pc 360501
DC-D 125/22.2/GPx5 125 mm 35 mm 10 5 pc 360503
Diamond cutting disc   M-SP (Masonry Special Performance)
Ordering designation Disc diameter Segment width Blade diameter Segment
length
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DC-D 125/22 M-SP 125 mm 2.2 mm 101 mm 32 mm 1 pc 425852
DC-D 180/22 M-SP 180 mm 2.4 mm 156 mm 37 mm 1 pc 425864
Standard diamond cup wheel for grinding all types of concrete, screed and natural
stone P universal
Ordering designation Disc diameter Arbour Colour Number of segments Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DG-CW 115/22.2 P (2) 115 mm 22.23 mm Grey 8 2 pc 2118429
DG-CW 115/22.2 P (6) 115 mm 22.23 mm Grey 8 6 pc 2118655
DG-CW 125/22.2  P (2) 125 mm 22.23 mm Grey 9 2 pc 2118650
DG-CW 180/22.2 P (2) 175 mm 22.23 mm Grey 11 2 pc 2118651
Premium diamond cup wheel for grinding all types of concrete, screed and natural
stone DG-CW UP
Ordering designation Disc diameter Arbour Colour Number of segments Sales pack quantity Item number
DG-CW 125/5” UP (2) 125 mm 22.2 mm Black 7 2 pc 2055141
DG-CW 150/6” UP (2) 150 mm 19 mm Black 8 2 pc 2055143
121
5
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Cutting , Sawing and Grinding
Ultimate diamond cup wheel for grinding all types of concrete, screed and natural
stone DG-CW CR-SP
Ordering
designation
Disc diameter Arbour Colour Number of segments Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DG-CW
125/5”
CR-SP
125 mm 22.2 mm Red 7 1 pc 2055145
DG-CW
150/6”
CR-SP
150 mm 19 mm Red 8 1 pc 2055147
Ultimate diamond cup wheel for removing of all types of thin coatings such as paint,
adhesive and epoxy DG-CW AS-SP
Ordering
designa-
tion
Disc diameter Arbour Colour Number of segments Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DG-CW
125/5”
AS-SP
125 mm 22.2 mm Light grey 7 1 pc 2055153
DG-CW
150/6”
AS-SP
150 mm 19 mm Light grey 8 1 pc 2055154

6 1 pc 2055156
Floor saw blade DS-BF CG1/LP
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DS-BF 350/25.4 CG1/LP 1 pc 368673
Floor saw blade DS-BF A1/LP
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DS-BF 350/25.4/A1/LP 1 pc 360656
Floor saw blade DS-BF C1/LP
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DS-BF 350/25.4/C1/LP 1 pc 360644
122
Cutting , Sawing and Grinding
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Cordless circular saw SCM 22-A
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SCM 22-A cas 1x Cordless circular saw SCM 22-A, 1x Circ.
saw blade SC-C MU 165x20 z40 A(20), 1x Case
1 pc 2024449
22V cordless circular saw for cutting thicknesses up to 70 mm SC 70W-A22
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SC 70W-A22 cas 1x Cordless circular saw SC 70W-A22 (EU)
small, 1x Case
1 pc 2089210
22V cordless circular saw featuring low weight, for cutting materials up to 57 mm thick
SCW 22-A
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SCW 22-A box 1x Cordless circular saw SCW 22-A 1 pc 423166
Circular saw for heavy cutting applications in thicknesses up to 70 mm SCW 70
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SCW 70 230V cas 1x Circular saw SCW 70 230 V EUR, 1x Circ.
saw blade W-CSC 190x30 z24 A, 1x Case
1 pc 427725
Circular saw WSC 85
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WSC 85 230V cas 1x Circular saw WSC 85 230V, 1x Circ. saw
blade W-CSC230X2,8/30Z24, 1x Allen wrench
5, 1x Case
1 pc 314543
Circular saw blades for fast, precise cutting in wood SCB Wood
Ordering designation Base material Blade diameter Arbour Blade
thickness
Kerf width Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SCB WU 190x30
z24A (5)
190 mm 30 mm 1 mm 1.5 mm 5 pc 2145816
SCB WU 165x20 z24
A(5)
Wood 165 mm 20 mm 1 mm 1.5 mm 5 pc 2070222
SCB WU 230x30
z24(5)
Wood 230 mm 30 mm 1.6 mm 2.5 mm 5 pc 2070230
Circular saw blades for metal SC-C M
Ordering
designation
Base
material
Number of teeth Blade type Max. rpm Tooth type Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SC-C MU
165x20 z40 A
Ferrous
metal
40 Steel 4200 WZ 1 pc 2014797
SC-C MS 165 AL Non-fer-
rous metal
48 Aluminium 9500 FZ/TR 1 pc 2023990
123
5
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Cutting , Sawing and Grinding
Orbital jig saw WSJ 750-ET
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WSJ 750-ET 230V 1x Orbital jig saw WSJ 750-ET 230V, 1x Jig saw
blade W-CS W 73/4, 1x Allen wrench 5, 1x Case
1 pc 375990
Orbital jig saw with top handle and 850W motor WSJ 850-ET
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WSJ 850-ET 230V 1x Orbital jig saw WSJ 850-ET 230V, 1x Jig saw
blade W-CS W 74/4, 1x Allen wrench 5, 1x Case
1 pc 375995
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WSR 22-A cas 1x Cordless reciprocating saw WSR 22-A assy,
1x Case
1 pc 404151
Cordless reciprocating saw WSR 36-A
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WSR 36-A cas 1x Cordless reciprocating saw WSR 36-A, 1x
Case
1 pc 213996
Orbital reciprocating saw WSR 1400-PE
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WSR 1400PE 230V 1x Orbital recipro. saw WSR 1400PE 230V, 1x
Case
1 pc 304548
Eccentric sander WFE 450-E
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WFE 450-E 230V 1x Eccentric sander WFE 450-E 230V, 1x Dust
box, 1x Case
1 pc 337296
Orbital sander WFO 280
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
WFO 280 230V 1x Orbital sander WFO 280 230V CH, 1x Case 1 pc 314511
Cordless reciprocating saw for heavy-duty demolition with 22V battery featuring a key-
less blade clamp and low vibration for smooth cutting WSR 22-A
124
Cutting , Sawing and Grinding
www.hilti.co.za | 08000 23331
Universal wet and dry vacuum cleaner with automatic filter cleaning – tank capacity 21
liters – class M VC 20-U(M)
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
VC 20-U 230V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 20-U 230 V 1 pc 222209
Universal wet and dry cordless and corded vacuum cleaner with automatic filter clean-
ing – tank capacity 21 liters – class M VC 20-U(M)-Y
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
VC 20-U-Y 230V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 20-U-Y 230V 1 pc 2044306
Universal vacuum cleaner VC 40-UM
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
VC 40-U 230V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 40-U 230 V 1 pc 212300
Universal wet and dry cordless and corded vacuum cleaner with automatic filter clean-
ing – tank capacity 36 liters – class M VC 40-U(M)-Y
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
VC 40-U-Y 230V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 40-U-Y 230V 1 pc 2044382
Universal vacuum cleaner VC 60-U
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
VC 60-U 230V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 60-U 230V 1 pc 209759
Accessories VC 20/40/60-U
Ordering designation Sales pack